Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

May Apr
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 6
5 5
6 4
7 7
8 9
9 8

13 13
10 11
11 10
12 12
14 15
17 17
15 14
16 16
19 20
18 19
20 21
21 18
22 22
23 23
25 25
24 24
27 27
28 28
29 29
26 30
32 33
30 31
31 26
33 34
34 32
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 39
39 40
40 41
41 42
42 43
43 44
44 45
45 46
46 47
47 49
48 38
49 48
50 50
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Feb Jan
1 1
3 3
2 2
6 6
5 4
4 5
7 7
9 9
8 8
12 12
13 13
10 10
11 11
15 15
17 17
14 14
16 16
20 18
19 20
21 19
18 32
22 38
24 26
23 21
25 23
27 46
28 25
29 24
32 29
33 30
30 28
26 22
34 31
31 27
35 48
36 34
37 33
39 36
40 37
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 58
49 47
38 35
48 45
50 49

Team
Turkey
USA
Japan
Israel
Brazil
Canada
China
Russia
Australia
Finland
Ukraine
Great Britain
Algeria
Greece
Germany
Denmark
South Korea
France
Argentina
Iran
Thailand
Singapore
Mexico
Egypt
Hungary
Indonesia
Chile
Peru
Spain
Italy
Poland
Guatemala
Ghana
Nicaragua
Laos
Portugal
Columbia
Netherlands
Bolivia
Iraq
Kenya
Morocco
Malaysia
Venezuela
Paraguay
Myanmar
Costa Rica
El Salvador
Honduras
Sweden

Region
Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Europe
Americas
Americas
Asia Pacific
Europe
Asia Pacific
Europe
Europe
Europe
Africa
Europe
Europe
Europe
Asia Pacific
Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific
Americas
Africa
Europe
Asia Pacific
Americas
Americas
Europe
Europe
Europe
Americas
Africa
Americas
Asia Pacific
Europe
Americas
Europe
Americas
Asia Pacific
Africa
Africa
Asia Pacific
Americas
Americas
Asia Pacific
Americas
Americas
Americas
Europe

IBSA Goalball World Rankings
30 June 2023
Women's Division

Score
593.304
431.808
402.270
312.014
305.491
266.979
236.438
178.156
148.466
86.497
83.635
82.888
79.009
75.575
55.953
51.145
40.905
12.673
10.519
7.200
6.693
6.491
5.614
4.841
4.604
4.388
4,181
4011
3.900
3.088
2.854
1.838
1.704
1.260
1.075
0.995
0.923
0.865
0.825
0.510
0.413
0.190
0.172
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Goal Diff
4.364
3.150
2.733
3.070
3.604
3.073
4.190
3.522
-0.366
0.118
1.625
-0.111
6.105
1.286
-1.275
-0.146
0.854
-1.148
-0.429
-3.000
1.174
-0.500

-10.000
-5.581
-3.000
-4.727

0.583
-1.882
-5.854
-4.000
-5.200
-4.000
-2.000
-4.800
-1.333
-6.158
-3.600
-3.600
-4.833

-10.000
-8.333
-7.000
-5.000
-5.800
-6.000
-6.000
-9.700

-10.000

-10.000

-10.000

Results
0.884
0.717
0.756
0.684
0.717
0.659
0.857
0.696
0.463
0.588
0.625
0.467
0.789
0.600
0.500
0.458
0.610
0.426
0.524
0.333
0.565
0.600
0.000
0.258
0.357
0.273
0.583
0.353
0.167
0.333
0.200
0.333
0.286
0.200
0.167
0.105
0.200
0.400
0.333
0.000
0.167
0.200
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Gol p Gm Last Plyed

8.30
6.60
5.20
7.23
6.85
6.93
5.76
7.26
4.39
4.76
5.41
411
9.11
4.69
3.88
5.83
4.73
4.87
6.10
3.08
5.65
4.20
0.00
3.97
2.29
2.00
6.17
4.88
3.00
3.42
3.73
2.17
9.29
3.80
2.67
2.68
3.40
2.80
5.00
0.00
5.67
5.20
2.75
3.00
3.75
2.25
0.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

May-23
May-23
May-23
May-23
Jun-23
May-23
Sep-21
Nov-21
Dec-22
Jun-23
Apr-23
May-23
Dec-22
Jun-23
Jun-23
May-23
Jun-23
Jun-23
Dec-22
Jul-22
Aug-22
Aug-22
Dec-22
Dec-22
Nov-22
Aug-22
Feb-22
Feb-22
Jun-23
Jun-23
Jun-23
Feb-22
Dec-21
Feb-22
Aug-22
Dec-22
Feb-22
Oct-19
Dec-19
Sep-19
Dec-21
Mar-20
Sep-19
Feb-22
Dec-19
Aug-22
Feb-22
May-19
May-19
Sep-18

Weight
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51



51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61

Belgium
India
Panama
Ecuador
Uruguay
South Sudan
Uganda
Rwanda
Tunisia
Mongolia
New Zealand

Europe
Asia Pacific
Americas
Americas
Americas
Africa
Africa
Africa
Africa

Asia Pacific
Asia Pacific

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000
-10.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sep-18
Sep-18
Jan-18
Dec-17
Dec-17
Nov-17
Nov-17
Nov-17
Mar-16
Nov-15
Nov-11

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40



